
Penn High School Summer Sports Camps 2016

Program
Dates 
2016 

Time Location
Current 
Grade

Cost per 
child

Sponsor
Phone / 

Email

Cheerleading June 6-10 4:00-6:00pm Penn - Door D K-8 $50.00 Rita Szweda 679-9788

rszweda@phm.k12.in.us

Baseball June 13-16 8:00-9:30am Penn Baseball Field K-1 $60.00 Greg Dikos 258-9500 X 20717

June 13-16 9:30-11:00am Penn Baseball Field 2-3 $60.00 gdikos@phm.k12.in.us

June 13-16 11:30-1:00pm Penn Baseball Field 4-5 $60.00

June 13-16 1:00-2:30pm Penn Baseball Field 6-8 $60.00

Boys & Girls June 6-9 8:30-10:00am Penn Soccer Field K-8 $50.00 Josh Nakayama 258-9500 x 20643

Soccer jnakayama@phm.k12.in.us

Boys June 6-10 9:00am-4:00pm Bittersweet/SMS/Penn 4-8 $120.00 Al Rhodes 258-9500 X 20882

Basketball June 20-23 10:30am-12:00 Schmucker Gym 1-3 $70.00 arhodes@phm.k12.in.us

June 20-23 1:00-3:00pm Schmucker & Penn Gyms 4-8 $70.00

Dance June 20-24 1:30-2:30pm Penn K-2 $35.00 Jen Buckholz 574-903-9200

& Flag June 20-24 1:30-3:30pm Penn 3-7 $50.00 tenny1929@yahoo.com

Football July 11-15 8:00-10:00am Penn Practice Field 3-6 $60.00 Cory Yeoman 258-9500 X 20512

July 11-15 10:30-12:30pm Penn Practice Field 7-8 $60.00 cyeoman@phm.k12.in.us

Girls June 13-17 12:00-1:30pm Penn - Aux K-2 $50.00 Kristi Ulrich 258-9500 X 20699

Basketball June 13-17 12:00-1:30pm Penn - Arena 3-4 $50.00 kulrich@phm.12.in.us

June 13-17 1:30-3:30pm Penn - Arena 5-6 $60.00

June 13-17 3:30-5:30pm Penn - Arena 7-8 $60.00

Pom Pons June 6-10 1:00-3:00pm Penn K-8 $45.00 Cindi Minegar 276-0550

cminegar@phm.k12.in.us

Softball June 20-23 8:00-9:30am Penn Softball Field 6-8 $50.00 Beth Zachary 258-9500 X 20474

June 20-23 9:30-11:00am Penn Softball Field 3-5 $50.00 bzachary@phm.k12.in.us

June 20-23 11:00-12:30pm Penn Softball Field K-2 $50.00

Tennis June 6-10 10:00-11:00am Penn Tennis Courts K-3 $50.00 Eric Bowers 258-9500 X 20701

June 6-10 11:15-12:15pm Penn Tennis Courts 4-8 $50.00 ebowers@phm.k12.in.us

Track (Coed) June 13-16 8:00-9:30am Penn Track K-4 $50.00 Jon Carroll 258-9500 X 20405

June 13-16 9:30-11:00am Penn Track 5-8 $50.00 jcarroll@phm.k12.in.us

Volleyball July 11-14 12:00-1:15pm Penn Arena, LTFC, Aux K-4 $50.00 Sarah Hendricks 258-9500 X 20839

July 11-14 1:30-3:00pm Penn Arena, LTFC, Aux 5-6 $60.00 shendricks@phm.k12.in.us

July 11-14 3:00-5:00pm Penn Arena, LTFC, Aux 7-8 $60.00

Wrestling July 18-21 8:00-9:30am Penn East Balcony K-5 $50.00 Brad Harper 258-9500 X 20695

July 18-21 9:30-11:00am Penn East Balcony 6-8 $50.00 bharper@phm.k12.in.us

WALK-IN REGISTRATION: Sat., April 30, 8-10 a.m. and Sat., May 7, 9:30-11 a.m. at Penn Main Arena Lobby. Cash or checks only. 
MAIL-IN REGISTRATION:  Mail check & registration form to coach's attn: Penn Athletics, 56100 Bittersweet Rd, Mishawaka IN 46545 
FAMILY DISCOUNT: Students from same family attending same camp pay full price 1st, then receive $10 discount  on ea. additional 
registration. A student attending both football and basketball camp also receives a discount. 
REFUNDS: Refunds due to a camper's illness orinjury will be given if requested prior to the start of each camp.  
CURRENT GRADE REQUIREMENT: As shown in column above, these are grade level during the 2015-2016 school year.  
QUESTIONS: Please contact the coach directly. Emails and phone numbers are listed above. 
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